PDI FULL LINE PRODUCT CATALOG
1
PDI offers a broad range of evidence-based, market-leading
Interventional Care, Environment of Care, and Patient Care
solutions, all designed to help reduce preventable infections,
control healthcare costs, and, ultimately, help save lives.
It is all part of our passion to Be The Difference®, every day.
PDI Full Line Product Listing

Newborn Sensitive - Resealable Softpak Q387S40NY 7.9” x 6.6" 12/40s 6.39 lbs 0.38 ft 15/8
REORDER NO. WIPE SIZE CASE PACK CASE WGT CASE CUBE PALLET TI/HI
Reorder Information
14
POINT-OF-CARE ACCESSORIES
         Sani-Bracket®
         Attach Sani-Cloth and Sani-Hands canisters to walls or equipment for convenient access; The Medium Bracket, labeled
         “Easy Screen” wipes, will include an optional Sani-Hands label. Large/ X-Large Bracket, labeled with “NOT for USE on Skin”.
PDI Large / Extra Large Canister Sani-Bracket (10 pack) Q51510 n/a 10 9.90 lbs 1.54 ft 7/4
PDI Large / Extra Large Canister Sani-Bracket (1 pack) Q51500 n/a 1 0.88 lbs 0.11 ft 56/8
PDI Medium Canister Sani-Bracket (10 pack) P58510  n/a 10 9.13 lbs 1.03 ft 4/10
PDI Medium Canister Sani-Bracket (1 pack) P58500 n/a 1 0.77 lbs 0.08 ft 60/10
PDI Large / Extra Large Double Canister
Sani-Bracket (10 pack)
Q52510   n/a 10 19.69 lbs 3.04 ft 4/10
PDI Large / Extra Large Double Canister
Sani-Bracket (1 pack)
Q52500  n/a 1 1.65 lbs 0.22 ft 60/10
REORDER NO. WIPE SIZE CASE PACK CASE WGT CASE CUBE PALLET TI/HI
         Softpack Brackets
         Attach the softpack to the wall or to mobile equipment for ease of use and accessibility.
Softpack Wall Bracket P039100 n/a 10 15.50 lbs 2.34 ft 6/4
Softpack Mobile Equipment Bracket P013200 n/a 1 0.10 lbs .01 ft n/a
         Sani-Bracket Deluxe Multi-Canister Floor Stand
         Place in entryways and other high traffic areas. Holds up to 5 canisters.
Sani-Bracket Deluxe Multi-Canister Floor Stand P013600 n/a 1 41.00 lbs 8.01 ft 2/2
         PDI Safety Stand
         Holds one canister of product and has optional attachments that can be affixed directly to the floor
         stand to hold personal protective equipment.
PDI Safety Stand P013700 n/a 1 18.00 lbs 1.81 ft 3/7
PPE Station P014100 n/a 1 5.50 lbs 0.64 ft 11/7
PDI FULL LINE PRODUCT CATALOG
15
*Sani-TAG - Disinfect with Sani-Cloth Prime wipes and Sani-Prime spray *Sani-TAG  - Disinfect with Sani-Cloth AF3 wipes
*Sani-TAG  - Disinfect with Sani-24 wipes and spray *Sani-TAG  - Disinfect with Sani-Cloth Plus wipes
*Sani-TAG - Disinfect with Sani-HyPerCide wipes and spray *Sani-TAG  - Disinfect with Sani-Cloth Bleach wipes
*Sani-TAG  - Disinfect with Super Sani-Cloth wipes *Sani-TAG  - Please use Easy Screen wipes
*Request from sales representative
         Sani-TAG® Equipment ID System
         Adheres to equipment to help staff easily identify it as clean. Removes easily and does not leave a sticky residue.
         Meets regulatory and accreditation standards for identifying clean vs. dirty equipment.
 Sani-TAG  - Equipment ID System (Clean Tags) P012200 n/a 8/100s 5.50 lbs 0.29 ft 12/5
REORDER NO. WIPE SIZE CASE PACK CASE WGT CASE CUBE PALLET TI/HI
Reorder Information
         Sani-Canister Caddy®
         Countertop placeholder for canisters. Displays important product and compliance information.
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Hands wipes (10 pack) P013500 n/a 10 1.50 lbs 0.25 ft 28/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Super Sani-Cloth wipes (10 pack) P012600 n/a 10 1.50 lbs 0.25 ft 28/6
Sani-Canister Caddy Sani-Cloth AF3 wipes (10 pack) P015200 n/a 10 1.50 lbs 0.25 ft 28/6